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Anlage
Harthauserweg 40, 67433 Neustadt
T 06321 919345 F 03222 3787816 postsv-nw@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stral3burg, Hagen
T 015155349124 hstrassburg@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schroer, Christiane
T 015167686971 F 06321929198 christiane.schroeer@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Frank Weisenburger

m 01727676784, f.weisenburger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jakob, Sascha
Weisenburger, Frank
Rehhauler, Jens
Becker, Bjoern
Hutter, Markus
Rehhauler, Eric
Straburg, Hagen
Weber, Michael
Holzmann, Matthias
10 Zeitler, Florian

11 Barth, Philipp
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18704919
18704999
18503666
18653588
18651304
18704962
18064479
18303815
18553753
18654905
18153357

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,8
LK15,8
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK19,1
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK21,1
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